
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

69

36

80

8

31

Name

Enar-Klaus KUNMAN
Marko SAU
Remo RAUDSEPP
Kairo KALLAS
Simo LIND

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Race Team

AMK Ligur Racing

Erki Sport

ProRex Racing

Erki Sport

Erki Sport

Car

BMW 325i

BMW 318

BMW 325i

Honda Civic

Opel Astra

Laps

5

5

4

3

1

Total Tm

7:56.607

8:04.822

7:07.241

4:41.583

1:43.475

Diff

8.215

1 Lap

2 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:32.271
1:35.322
1:33.524
1:31.428
1:41.826

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.215

Avg. Speed

119,721

Best Lap Tm

1:31.428

Best Spd

124,820

Best Lap by

8 - Kairo KALLAS
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(69) Enar-Klaus KUNMAN

1

2

3

4

5

(36) Marko SAU

1

2

3

4

5

(80) Remo RAUDSEPP

1

2

3

4

(8) Kairo KALLAS

1

2

3

(31) Simo LIND

1

Lap Tm

1:36.285

1:32.271

1:32.404

1:34.709

1:40.938

1:39.364

1:36.543

1:35.322

1:35.999

1:36.726

1:37.692

1:33.524

1:43.530

2:10.537

1:35.724

1:31.428

1:32.213

1:41.826

Diff

+4.014

+0.133

+2.438

+8.667

+4.042

+1.221

+0.677

+1.404

+4.168

+10.006

+37.013

+4.296

+0.785

Time of Day

18:32:27.498

18:33:59.769

18:35:32.173

18:37:06.882

18:38:47.820

18:32:31.445

18:34:07.988

18:35:43.310

18:37:19.309

18:38:56.035

18:32:30.863

18:34:04.387

18:35:47.917

18:37:58.454

18:32:29.155

18:34:00.583

18:35:32.796

18:32:34.688
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Competitors Laps

1Enar-Klaus KUNMAN (69)

2Marko SAU (36)

3Simo LIND (31)

4Remo RAUDSEPP (80)

5Kairo KALLAS (8)
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